P1600014616

(Re	questor's Name)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Ad	dress)	
(Cit	y/State/Zip/Phon	e #)
PICK-UP	☐ WAIT	MAIL
(Bu	siness Entity Nar	me)
(Document Number)		
Certified Copies	_ Certificate	s of Status
Special Instructions to Filing Officer:		

Office Use Only



600280349366

12/28/15--01036--009 **105.00

16 FEB -9 PM 4: 23

1116-1308 MD 215

COVER LETTER

TO:	Charter Section Division of Co					
SUBJI	ECT: MARIO HE	ERNANDEZ D.D.S. INC				
5020.		Name of	Resulting Florid	la Profit	Corporation	
		e of Conversion, Article Profit Corporation" in ac			ees are submitted to convert an 15, F.S.	"Other Business
Please	return all corres	pondence concerning thi	s matter to:			
PETER	CAMACHO					
		Contact Person		_		
CP AS	SOCIATED SERV	VICES INC		,		
		Firm/Company		_		
515 N	FLAGLER DRIV	E P-300				
		Address		_	,	
WEST	PALM BEACH, I	FL 33401				
		City, State and Zip Cod	е	_		
INFO@	CPASSOCIATE	D.COM				
Е	-mail address: (t	o be used for future annu	ual report notific	ation)		
For fur	ther information	concerning this matter,	please call:		·	
PETER	САМАСНО		561	237-5	520	
	Name of Co	ontact Person	Area	Code and	l Daytime Telephone Number	
Enclos	ed is a check for	the following amount:				
\$ 10	5.00 Filing Fees	□\$113.75 Filing Fees and Certificate of Status	□\$113.75 Fili and Certified C		□\$122.50 Filing Fees, Certified Copy, and Certificate of Status	
New Fi Divisio Clifton	ET ADDRESS: lings Section n of Corporation Building xecutive Center			New F Division P. O. E	ING ADDRESS: illings Section on of Corporations Box 6327 assee, FL 32314	

Tallahassee, FL 32301



January 11, 2016

PETER CAMACHO 515 N.FLAGLER DRIVE, P-300 WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33401

SUBJECT: MARIO HERNANDEZ D.D.S. INC

Ref. Number: W16000001308

We have received your document for MARIO HERNANDEZ D.D.S. INC and your check(s) totaling \$105.00. However, the enclosed document has not been filed and is being returned for the following correction(s):

The document must be signed by a chairman, vice chairman, director, officer, or an incorporator, if directors or officers have not been selected.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Maryanne Dickey Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 016A00000560



January 22, 2016

PETER CAMACHO 515 N.FLAGLER DRIVE, P-300 WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33401

SUBJECT: MARIO HERNANDEZ D.D.S. INC

Ref. Number: W16000001308

We have received your document for MARIO HERNANDEZ D.D.S. INC and your check(s) totaling \$105.00. However, the document has not been filed and is being retained in this office for the following:

As a condition of a conversion, pursuant to s.605.0212(9) & s.605.0212(10), Florida Statutes, the entity must be active and current in filing its annual reports with the Department of State through December 31 of the calendar year in which the conversion is submitted for filing.

Please return your document, along with a copy of this letter, within 60 days or your filing will be considered abandoned.

If you have any questions concerning the filing of your document, please call (850) 245-6052.

Maryanne Dickey Regulatory Specialist II

Letter Number: 016A00000560

Certificate of Conversion For "Other Business Entity" Into Florida Profit Corporation

This Certificate of Conversion and attached Articles of Incorporation are submitted to convert the following "Other Business Entity" into a Florida Profit Corporation in accordance with s. 607.1115, Florida Statutes.

MARIO HERNANDEZ D.D.S. LLC	
Enter Name of Other Business Entity	
2. The "Other Business Entity" is a LIMITED LIABILITY COMPANY	
(Enter entity type. Example: limited liability company, limited partnership, general partnership, common law or business trust, etc.)	
first organized, formed or incorporated under the laws of	
August 27th, 2015	
Enter date "Other Business Entity" was first organized, formed or incorporated	
3. If the jurisdiction of the "Other Business Entity" was changed, the state or country under the laws of which it is no organized, formed or incorporated:)W
4. The name of the Florida Profit Corporation as set forth in the <u>attached Articles of Incorporation:</u> MARIO HERNANDEZ D.D.S. INC	
Enter Name of Florida Profit Corporation	
5. If not effective on the date of filing, enter the effective date: SEPTEMBER 9TH 2015	
(The effective date: 1) cannot be prior to nor more than 90 days after the date this document is filed by the Flo Department of State; AND 2) must be the same as the effective date listed in the attached Articles of Incorporation of State; and effective date is listed therein.) Note: It the date inserted in this block does not meet the applicable statutory filing requirements, this date will not be listed as the document's effective date on the Department of State's records	ition,

•	,		
Signed	thisday of	, 20_15	
Requir	ed Signature for Florida Profit Corporation	<u>:</u>	
	nre of Chairman, Vice Chairman, Director, Offi orator: Name: MARIO HERNANDEZ Title: PRESI		een selected, an
Requir	ed Signatures on behalf of Other Business		(s).]
Signatu	ire: *		
Printed	Name:	Title: Fresident	- 5 A
Signatu	re:		- 8
Printed	Name:	Title:	PH I
Signatu	ire:		FILE 2
Printed	Name:	Title:	
Signatu	ire:		
	Name:		_
Signatu	rre:		_
Printed	Name:	Title:	
Signatu	are:		<u> </u>
Printed	Name:	Title:	
	ida General Partnership or Limited Liabilit ure of one General Partner.	y Partnership:	
	ida Limited Partnership or Limited Liability ures of <u>ALL</u> General Partners.	y <u>Limited Partnership:</u>	
	ida Limited Liability Company: ure of a Member or Authorized Representative.		
<u>All oth</u> Signatı	ners: ure of an authorized person.		
Fees:	Certificate of Conversion: Fees for Florida Articles of Incorporation: Certified Copy: Certificate of Status:	\$35.00 \$70.00 \$8.75 (Optional) \$8.75 (Optional)	

ARTICLES OF INCORPORATION In compliance with Chapter 607 and/or Chapter 621, F.S. (Profit)

ARTICLE I NAME MADIO HERMANDI	The same
The name of the corporation shall be:	52 B.D.S. INC
ARTICLE II PRINCIPAL OFFICE	
The principal place of business/mailing address is:	E C F
Principal street address	Mailing address, if different is 50.
1870 FOREST HILL BLVD suite 103	**************************************
WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33406	
ARTICLE III PURPOSE The purpose for which the corporation is organized is: ALL LEGAL PURPOSES	·
	70TT N - 112-
ARTICLE IV SHARES 100	
The number of shares of stock is:	
ARTICLE V INITIAL OFFICERS AND/OR DI	RECTORS
Name and Title: MARIO HERNANDEZ PRESIDENT	Name and Title:
6695 CONCH COURT	
Address: BOYNTON BEACH, FL 33437	Address:
Name and Title:	Name and Title:
Address:	Address:
Name and Title:	Name and Title:
Address:	Address:

	E VI REGISTERED AGENT and Florida street address (P.O. Box NOT ac	centable) of the registered agent is:	
Name:	CP ASSOCIATED SERVICES INC	resputate) of the registered agent is.	
Address:	515 N FLAGLER DRIVE P-300		
	WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33401	- 	
ARTICL The name	E VII INCORPORATOR e and address of the Incorporator is:	FEB -9	1
Name:	CP ASSOCIATED SERVICES INC	PA PA	, . . .
Address:	515 N FLAGLER DRIVE P-300		
	WEST PALM BEACH, FL 33401	23 Dec. 23	
******* Having be this certif	**************************************	**************************************	nated in
-	1 h anh	12/03/2015	
* · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · · ·	Required Signature/Registered Agent	Date	
I submit to document	h is document and affirm that the facts stated h to the Department of State constitutes a third a	erein are true. I am aware that any false information submi legree felony as provided for in s.817.155, F.S.	tted in a
	teh link	12/03/2015	
	Required Signature/Incorporator	Date	